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BLKNR_DOKZRWDATA,C,10 LP,CRD,CNDK,C,16DST_KLPRZEDMNETTO,N,10,VAT,N,9,2 WALUTDATAWA
### 000CT S 2001.01 0.00 0.00
### 000CU S 2001.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CW S 2001.02 0.00 0.00
### 000CX S 2001.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CY S 2001.03 0.00 0.00
### 000CZ S 2001.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D0 S 2001.04 0.00 0.00
### 000D1 S 2001.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D2 S 2001.05 0.00 0.00
### 000D3 S 2001.05___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D4 S 2001.06 0.00 0.00
### 000D5 S 2001.06___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D6 S 2001.07 0.00 0.00
### 000D7 S 2001.07___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D8 S 2001.08 0.00 0.00
### 000D9 S 2001.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DA S 2001.09 0.00 0.00
### 000DB S 2001.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DC S 2001.10 0.00 0.00
### 000DD S 2001.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DE S 2001.11 0.00 0.00
### 000DF S 2001.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DG S 2001.12 0.00 0.00
### 000DH S 2001.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CV S 2001====== 0.00 0.00
### 000DI S 2002.01 0.00 0.00
### 000DJ S 2002.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DL S 2002.02 0.00 0.00
### 000DM S 2002.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DN S 2002.03 0.00 0.00
### 000DO S 2002.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DP S 2002.04 0.00 0.00
### 000DQ S 2002.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DR S 2002.05 0.00 0.00
### 000DS S 2002.05___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DT S 2002.06 0.00 0.00
### 000DU S 2002.06___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DV S 2002.07 0.00 0.00
### 004QT S 2002.07___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DX S 2002.08 0.00 0.00
### 000DY S 2002.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DZ S 2002.09 0.00 0.00
### 000E0 S 2002.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E1 S 2002.10 0.00 0.00
### 000E2 S 2002.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E3 S 2002.11 0.00 0.00
### 000E4 S 2002.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E5 S 2002.12 0.00 0.00
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### 000E6 S 2002.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DK S 2002====== 0.00 0.00
### 000E7 S 2003.01 0.00 0.00
### 004S6 S 2003.01.01   1 0.00 0.00 USD
### 000E8 S 2003.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EA S 2003.02 0.00 0.00
### 000EB S 2003.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EC S 2003.03 0.00 0.00
### 000ED S 2003.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EE S 2003.04 0.00 0.00
### 000EF S 2003.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EG S 2003.05 0.00 0.00
### 000EH S 2003.05___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EI S 2003.06 0.00 0.00
### 004RV S 2003.06.??   1 FA 000E 0.00 0.00 USD ###
### 004RW S 2003.06.??   2 FA 0.00 0.00
### 004RX S 2003.06.??   3 0.00 0.00
### 000EJ S 2003.06___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EK S 2003.07 0.00 0.00
### 004RZ S 2003.07.01   1 FA 2003/11 000D tescik 1859.34 360.66 USD ###
### 004S8 S 2003.07.01   2 FA 2003/12 000D 163.93 36.06 USD ###
### 004SB S 2003.07.02   3 KO 2002/09 000D 0.00 0.00 USD
### 004RY S 2003.07.??   4 FA 000E 12.00 2.64 NOK
### 004S4 S 2003.07.??   5 000F 2.00 0.44 PLN
### 004S5 S 2003.07.??   6 000F 0.00 0.00 USD
### 000EL S 2003.07___ 2037.27 399.80
### 000EM S 2003.08 2037.27 399.80
### 000EN S 2003.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EO S 2003.09 2037.27 399.80
### 000EP S 2003.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EQ S 2003.10 2037.27 399.80
### 000ER S 2003.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000ES S 2003.11 2037.27 399.80
### 000ET S 2003.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EU S 2003.12 2037.27 399.80
### 000EV S 2003.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E9 S 2003====== 2037.27 399.80
### 000CT Z 2001.01 0.00 0.00
### 000CU Z 2001.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CW Z 2001.02 0.00 0.00
### 000CX Z 2001.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CY Z 2001.03 0.00 0.00
### 000CZ Z 2001.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D0 Z 2001.04 0.00 0.00
### 000D1 Z 2001.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D2 Z 2001.05 0.00 0.00
### 000D3 Z 2001.05___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D4 Z 2001.06 0.00 0.00
### 000D5 Z 2001.06___ 0.00 0.00
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### 000D6 Z 2001.07 0.00 0.00
### 000D7 Z 2001.07___ 0.00 0.00
### 000D8 Z 2001.08 0.00 0.00
### 000D9 Z 2001.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DA Z 2001.09 0.00 0.00
### 000DB Z 2001.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DC Z 2001.10 0.00 0.00
### 000DD Z 2001.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DE Z 2001.11 0.00 0.00
### 000DF Z 2001.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DG Z 2001.12 0.00 0.00
### 000DH Z 2001.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000CV Z 2001====== 0.00 0.00
### 000DI Z 2002.01 0.00 0.00
### 000DJ Z 2002.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DL Z 2002.02 0.00 0.00
### 000DM Z 2002.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DN Z 2002.03 0.00 0.00
### 000DO Z 2002.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DP Z 2002.04 0.00 0.00
### 000DQ Z 2002.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DR Z 2002.05 0.00 0.00
### 000DS Z 2002.05___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DT Z 2002.06 0.00 0.00
### 000DU Z 2002.06___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DV Z 2002.07 0.00 0.00
### 004QT Z 2002.07___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DX Z 2002.08 0.00 0.00
### 000DY Z 2002.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DZ Z 2002.09 0.00 0.00
### 000E0 Z 2002.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E1 Z 2002.10 0.00 0.00
### 000E2 Z 2002.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E3 Z 2002.11 0.00 0.00
### 000E4 Z 2002.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E5 Z 2002.12 0.00 0.00
### 000E6 Z 2002.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000DK Z 2002====== 0.00 0.00
### 000E7 Z 2003.01 0.00 0.00
### 004S7 Z 2003.01.02   1 FA ? 0.00 0.00 USD
### 000E8 Z 2003.01___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EA Z 2003.02 0.00 0.00
### 000EB Z 2003.02___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EC Z 2003.03 0.00 0.00
### 000ED Z 2003.03___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EE Z 2003.04 0.00 0.00
### 000EF Z 2003.04___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EG Z 2003.05 0.00 0.00
### 000EH Z 2003.05___ 0.00 0.00
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### 000EI Z 2003.06 0.00 0.00
### 000EJ Z 2003.06___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EK Z 2003.07 0.00 0.00
### 004SA Z 2003.07.01   1 FA ? 9999999.99 999999.99 USD
### 000EL Z 2003.07___ 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000EM Z 2003.08 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000EN Z 2003.08___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EO Z 2003.09 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000EP Z 2003.09___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EQ Z 2003.10 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000ER Z 2003.10___ 0.00 0.00
### 000ES Z 2003.11 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000ET Z 2003.11___ 0.00 0.00
### 000EU Z 2003.12 9999999.99 999999.99
### 000EV Z 2003.12___ 0.00 0.00
### 000E9 Z 2003====== 9999999.99 999999.99
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